
Item No.     Spinnaker Facestock     Adhesive                                Liner             Distribution location and available lengths in thousands of feet      Comments

Type                                 TROY, OH         CHC               ATL                NY                LA

Winter 2023

4LZ™(2020)
ATP™

A-ATP™

ATP™

GPR™

AP-52
C-122F™

XYZ™

ATP™

CLD-10
ATP™

ATP™

CLD-10
ATP™

B-122F™

GPR™

CLD-10
B-122F™

SFA™(2020)

a
a
a,L
a
a,R
a,L
a,H
a
a
r
a
a
r
a

a
a,R
r
a
a

3.2LF
3.2LF
3.5LF
50#
3.2LF
3.2LF
50#
40#
40#
40#
40#
40#
40#
40#

40#
40#
40#
40#
40#

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5, 5, 10

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5*, 5*, 10*

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

2.5, 5, 10

Monroney

BS5609 approved

DIGITAL PAPERS (WATER-BASED INKJET)
49191 DiversiPrint®

4216 DiversiPrint®

41404 DiversiPrint®

45351 DiversiPrint®

45087 DiversiPrint®

504 DiversiPrint®  Cover-up
48909 ENDURA® Inkjet Paper
49285 ENDURA® Inkjet Paper
45773 Gloss Inkjet Paper
48483 Gloss Inkjet Paper
48845 Premium Matte Inkjet Paper
45772 Satin Matte Inkjet Paper
48482 Satin Matte Inkjet Paper
47507 Satin Matte Inkjet Cover-up Paper

DIGITAL FILMS (WATER-BASED INKJET)
48613 Gloss White Inkjet Polypropylene
49202 Gloss White Inkjet Polypropylene
49206 Gloss White Inkjet Polypropylene
48614 Gloss Clear Inkjet Polypropylene
49691 4.0 mil Matte White PP

Notes:
Numbers indicate length of program in thousands of feet (5 = 5,000 ft.)
Length tolerance +/- 10%
2,500/5,000 ft. roll minimum 3” width
10,000 ft. roll minimum 4” width
* 6” core

Order information for Trimless orders

2500’ Rolls:   All 2500’ Trimless rolls will include a one cent ($.01) per msi upcharge on the invoice.
Core size:   All products shipped on 3” cores, except where noted.
Frequency:   Orders accepted and shipped daily.  The cut-off for next-business-day shipment is 3:00 pm Eastern Time (Troy), 3:00 pm Central Time (Chicago), 
   4:00 pm Eastern Time (Atlanta), 3:00 pm Eastern Time (New York), and 3:00 pm Pacific Time (Los Angeles)
Packaging:   To ensure product quality and safety, all Trimless orders are shipped with standard packaing.
Freight policy:  Freight to be paid in accordance with Spinnaker’s normal freight policies.

Type:
a = acrylic
r = rubber
L = light coat wt.
H = heavy coat wt.
R = Removable

Locations:
TROY, OH
CHC = Chicago
ATL = Atlanta
NY = New York
LA = Los Angeles

Spinnaker’s Cascade™ water-based inkjet papers and films provide exceptional print quality for a variety of applica-
tions, while allowing you to take advantage of the short-run, quick-turn capabilities that help you grow your business.

DIGITAL GUIDE

  
Product performance depends on many variables; 
testing for a specific application is recommended.

*These products have been tested and approved by 
Trojan Color Systems.

A pressure sensitive material manufacturer providing leading 
personalized service to the label printing and converting industry

800.543.9452   spinps.com   sales@spinps.com

4LZ, ATP, B-122F, C-122F, GPR, SFA, Cascade, and DiversiPrint are trademarks of Spinnaker Pressure Sensitive Products, LLC. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  1.23

CASCADE
inkjet products

TM

WATER-BASED INKJET Approved Spinnaker Trimless Products*  


