

DIGITAL GUIDE

WATER-BASED INKJET Approved Spinnaker Trimless Products*



Spinnaker's Cascade[™] water-based inkjet papers and films provide exceptional print quality for a variety of applications, while allowing you to take advantage of the short-run, quick-turn capabilities that help you grow your business.

Item No.	Spinnaker Facestock	Adhesive Li		Liner	Distribution	bution location and available lengths in thousands of feet				Comments
			Туре		TROY, OH	СНС	ATL	NY	LA	
DIGITA	AL PAPERS (WATER-BASED I	NKJET)								
49191	DiversiPrint®	4LZ [™] (2020)	а	3.2LF	2.5*, 5*, 10*	2.5*, 5*, 10*	2.5*, 5*, 10*	2.5*, 5*, 10*	2.5*, 5*, 10*	
4216	DiversiPrint®	ATP™	а	3.2LF	2.5*, 5*, 10*	2.5*, 5*, 10*	2.5*, 5*, 10*			
41404	DiversiPrint®	A-ATP™	a,L	3.5LF	2.5*, 5*, 10*					Monroney
45351	DiversiPrint®	ATP™	а	50#	2.5, 5, 10					
45087	DiversiPrint®	GPR™	a,R	3.2LF	2.5*, 5*, 10*				2.5*, 5*, 10*	
504	DiversiPrint® Cover-up	AP-52	a,L	3.2LF	2.5*, 5*, 10*	2.5*, 5*, 10*	2.5*, 5*, 10*	2.5*, 5*, 10*		
48909	ENDURA® Inkjet Paper	C-122F™	a,H	50#	2.5, 5, 10					BS5609 approve
49285	ENDURA® Inkjet Paper	XYZ^{TM}	а	40#	2.5, 5, 10					
45773	Gloss Inkjet Paper	ATP™	а	40#	2.5, 5, 10				2.5, 5, 10	
48483	Gloss Inkjet Paper	CLD-10	r	40#	2.5, 5, 10					
48845	Premium Matte Inkjet Paper	ATP™	а	40#	2.5, 5, 10					
45772	Satin Matte Inkjet Paper	ATP™	а	40#	2.5, 5, 10				2.5, 5, 10	
48482	Satin Matte Inkjet Paper	CLD-10	r	40#	2.5, 5, 10					
47507	Satin Matte Inkjet Cover-up Paper	ATP™	а	40#	2.5, 5, 10					
DIGITA	AL FILMS (WATER-BASED INF	(JET)								
48613	Gloss White Inkjet Polypropylene	B-122F™	а	40#	2.5, 5, 10				2.5, 5, 10	
49202	Gloss White Inkjet Polypropylene	GPR™	a,R	40#	2.5, 5, 10					
49206	Gloss White Inkjet Polypropylene	CLD-10	r	40#	2.5, 5, 10					
48614	Gloss Clear Inkjet Polypropylene	B-122F™	а	40#	2.5, 5, 10				2.5, 5, 10	
49691	4.0 mil Matte White PP	SFA™(2020)	а	40#	2.5, 5, 10					

Order information for Trimless orders

2500' Rolls: All 2500' Trimless rolls will include a one cent (\$.01) per msi upcharge on the invoice.

Core size: All products shipped on 3" cores, except where noted.

Frequency: Orders accepted and shipped daily. The cut-off for next-business-day shipment is 3:00 pm Eastern Time (Troy), 3:00 pm Central Time (Chicago),

4:00 pm Eastern Time (Atlanta), 3:00 pm Eastern Time (New York), and 3:00 pm Pacific Time (Los Angeles)

Packaging: To ensure product quality and safety, all Trimless orders are shipped with standard packaing.

Freight policy: Freight to be paid in accordance with Spinnaker's normal freight policies.

Type: Locations: Note:

a = acrylic TROY, OH Numbers indicate length of program in thousands of feet (5 = 5,000 ft.)

r = rubber CHC = Chicago Length tolerance +/- 10%
L = light coat wt. ATL = Atlanta 2,500/5,000 ft. roll minimum 3" width
H = heavy coat wt. NY = New York 10,000 ft. roll minimum 4" width

R = Removable LA = Los Angeles * 6" co



A pressure sensitive material manufacturer providing leading personalized service to the label printing and converting industry

800.543.9452 spinps.com sales@spinps.com

Product performance depends on many variables; testing for a specific application is recommended.

*These products have been tested and approved by Trojan Color Systems.